ATTACK
SNAP-TITE LD
LIGHTWEIGHT EXTRUDED RUBBER HOSE
CONSTRUCTION
TEMPERATURE RANGE
-40ºF to 200ºF (-40ºC to 93ºC)
COUPLINGS
COLORS

2 ¾" 250 (1724) 500 (3447) 770 (5309) 21 (9.5) 4.38" 2.78" N/A
3 ½" 200 (1379) 400 (2758) 600 (4137) 24 (10.9) N/A* 3.54" N/A
HOW TO ORDER
TYPE HOSE ID BY HOSE LENGTH COLOR COUPLING SIZE THREAD TYPE COUPLING MATERIAL
LD
10 = 1"
15 = 1 1/2"
17 = 1 3/4"
20 = 2"
25 = 2 1/2"
27 = 2 3/4"
35 = 3 1/2"
X
50 = 50'
75 = 75'
100 = 100'
Y = Yellow
R = Red
B = Blue
10 = 1"
15 = 1 1/2"
20 = 2"
25 = 2 1/2"
35 = 3 1/2"
N = NH
I = IPT
BW = British
Instantaneous
 = (Aluminum)
BR = Brass Rocker Lug
BP = Brass Pin Lug
G = Gunmetal (BW Thread
ONLY)
Part No. Example: LD17X50R15N = LD Hose, 1-3/4" ID by 50' Length, Red, 1-1/2" NS/NST Aluminum Coupling
USA MADE
KLEAN
HOSE